	1 1551
	Vol. mgo Page 1551
MORTGAGE THIS MORTGAGE is made this 2/ day of Warend TOTAL W. DEEGAN TOTAL AND A California corporation, and isophic	and between
10506 Jay of Ween!	1984, and between Mortgagor,
THIS MORTGAGE is made this 21 day of Water 1 of W. DEEGAN to CP National Corporation, a California corporation, to CP National Corporation a contract with, and is obtained into a contract with and is obtained in the contract with a contra	("CP National"), Notice of the CP National for
JOHN W. Decorre	nigated to 364898/p
to CP National into a contract war war with the stranger has entered into a contract war with the stranger into	said CP National Linds
MULUSUS - INTILATI VIXALESSES - LIT AND CONTROL	
THIS MORTGAGE is made this 2/day of About to CP National Corporation, a California corporation, and is not to CP National Corporation, a contract with, and is not the sum of About Street Address: 136 Deach Klamath County Count	us, Op. 41601
136 WEACH KIMM	
Street Address:	
Legal Description: LOT 11 BLOCK B	City of Klamata falls
and a Rada Clasellor	Colly 0
flamate backty, C	
Damath Oldery,	annertaining thereto.
together with the tenements, hereditaments and app This conveyance is intended as a mortgage to between CP National and Mortgagor dated of the debt secured by this mortgage is the date of the debt secured by this mortgage is the date contract payment is due, to-wit, TANUSCULT contract payment is due, to-wit, TANUSCULT contract payment all	secure the payment of the security The date of maturity
This conveyance is intended as a mortigage	upon which the last retail install
hetween CP National and Mortgage is the date	1945 This mortgage property.
of the debt secured by to-wit, That was of re	real property taxes and any amount
a constant and the second cons	- 1011UCIIV• ###################################
Tille tion of prior encumbration	ance leading the contract
tt. Que on and including	- of Single Contract, till 5
When the Mortgager the terms of the attributed de	efaults in any ol shall become
see SZ CAIG CONT	このカインスにし ひいつ こうしょう 関節機能機能
a named was at a bove described and a mounts due to	ion costs and expension, if
shall become void; but in the shall amounts of said contract or this mortgage, then all amounts said contract or this mortgage, then all amounts of said contract or this mortgage and CP National may said contract or the property above described in the manner prove the property above described in the manner provents all amounts due under the property above described in the manner provents arising from the sale, retain all amounts due under the property above described in the manner provents arising from the sale, retain all amounts.	ttorneys fees and grant the terral te
any, shall be part over	OF IHIS PION
MORTGAGOR ACKNOWLEDGE	hu W. Leegan
na n	
tional	
OF OREGON (Se	· Lanad
1/1 - 5714	1989, before me, the undersigned , personally
and the state of t	J. RANSOM Hortgage, who being
on this Al personally appeared Kiddhall and the subscribing witness the subscribing witness	HWY sont and saw
notary public, per at the subscribing who was the subscribe who was	he/she was present and saw
D SWP/ COATA TAVIS	the person(s) whose home
personally known to said subscribing witness were subscribed to the within Mortgage, exe said subscribing witness acknowledged said said subscribing witness acknowledged said said of the Ogrson(s) signing said Mortgage	cute and acknowled voluntary act and
were subscribed to the wind wind said Mortgage	mon man with the state of the s
Sald subsection (s) Signing	
NO.	TARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON commission expires:
Subscribing Witness My	COUMITSELON
TESTER REED HARRIS	STATE OF OREGON, ss.
LESTER REED HARRIS LESTER REED HARRIS OREGON	County of Klass
LESTER REED HAHRIO NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON No Commission Expires 1/25/91	Filed for record at request of:
Hy Commission	1090
	on this 23rd day of Jan. A.D., 1975 11:59 o'clock A.M. and duly recorded o'clock A.M. and Jan.
05.	at of Mortgages Page
	in Vol. County Mullandure Evelyn Biehn Deputy.
	Fee, \$8.00